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Spain:

MarquesdePlata

Sauvignon Blanc / Macabeo

Refeshing, clean and crisp with a hint of tropical fruits

Italy:

La Scala Pinot Grigio
Delicate, fresh and elegantly fruity

Chile:

El Caminadro Sauvignon Blanc
Zesty citrusaromas with light juicy fruits

France:

Cante Merle Sauv / Chardonnay 2011 Vin de Pay
A vibrant racy white wine with zippy fresh citrus fruits

Portugal:

Boas Quintas Gandarada Dao White
With a pale green colour and citric aroma,

on the palate with a very fresh and pleasant finish

Australia:

Birchmore / Chardonnay
With appetising plump ripe tropical fruits and a dry finish

Argentina:
Graffigna Classico Pinot Grigio
A wine with a very floral bouquet of white flowers and fruits

like peach and apricots. It is matched on the palate with very
fresh yet subtle floral notes and a crisp dry finish
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Italy:

Pinot Grigio Rose
With fruity elegant floral notes and hints of pear and apricot

B

175ml

€6.25

€715

€6.85

€6.85

€6.95

€7.25

€715

175ml

€8.25

e
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Bottle

€23.00

€29.50

€27.00

€27.00

€29.00

€32.00

€29.50

Bottle

€35.00
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Spain:

MarquesdePlata

Tempranillo / Cabernet Shiraz

A wine that won't let you down coreines 4
Italy:

La Scala Merlot

Lively, flavoursome and fulsome with a long
and virous character conains «

Chile:

El Caminadro Cabernet Sauvignon
Aromas of fresh red fruits with hints of pepper and jam conains «

France:

Cante Merle Syrah / Grenach 2011

Dangerously easy to drink conins 4

Portugal:

Boas Quintas Gandarada Dao Red
Packed with plum and cherry flavours, which
are supported by firm tannins conains 4
Australia:

Birchmore / Shiraz Cabernet
Medium-bodied seductive ripe soft

domson fruits overlaid with spice conins 4

Argentina:

Graffigna Classico Malbec
Intense and lively ruby red. On the nose it is very complex,

175ml

€6.25

€715

€6.85

€6.85

€6.95

€7.25

€715

balanced and aromatic. A taste of young oak embraced by tannins conins «
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Mumm Cordon Rouge -«

Prosecco, Vino Frizzante Machio ...«

L

175ml

€9.00

Bottle

€23.00

€29.50

€27.00

€27.00

€29.00

€32.00

€29.50

Bottle

€110.00

€39.00
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Soup of the day €6.20
bread roll contains: 10 w
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Classic Caesar Salad €10.50
smaoked bacon lardons, baby gem, parmesan cheese, sliced egg,
anchovies, focaccia croutons, roasted garlic dressing contains 24679 10w
Options to Add
Shl’imp Contains: 3 €14.25
Green Onion Marinated Chicken Breast .- - €14.25
Fried TOfu Contains: 7 €14.25
Watermelon & Baby Spinach Super Salad 13.50
quinoa, pumpkin seeds, avocado, mint, crumbled feta,
pomegranate dressing contairs 241112
Orange, Fennel & Wild Rice Salad €14.50
rainbow carrot, seedless grapes, tarragon, puy lentils,
pecans, dijon & lemon dressing contains 41112 10 pe
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Open Roasted Vegetables & Basil Oil & Hummus on Focaccia €12.95
aubergine, courgette, peppers, asparagus, & chunky chips
rainbow carrot roasted in saffron oil contans 2750w e
Quesadillas €13.95
chilli chicken sun-dried tomato, rocket, olives, peppers, red onion,
avocado, & mozzarella with basil mayonnaise on the side & chunky chips conains 210w 117
Vegetable Supreme €12.95
sun-dried tomato, rocket, olives, peppers, red onion, avocado,
& mozzarella with basil mayonnaise on the side conains 210w 17
Hot Chicken Naan with Mint Yogurt Dressing €13.25
tandoori chicken, bacon, tomato, guacamole on
baked naan bread & chunky chips conins 1210w 20
60z Classic Minute Steak Sandwich €22.50
on chargrilled sourdough with tomato chutney,
rocket & homemade onion rings & chunky chips cortans 4610w
The Reuben €12.50

corned beef, sauerkraut, pickles, emmental cheese,
russian dressing on sourdough. & chunky chips cortans 2 4610w
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Tempura Battered Fish
chunky chips, tartare sauce, chef’s salad. conains 4410w

Singapore Noodles
a crowne plaza classic chicken & shrimp conaine 34610 w

Thai Massaman Chicken & Sweet Potato Curry & Basmati Rice

Contains: 7 TN CN
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Buttermilk Chicken Burger
beef tomatoes, butterhead lettuce, alioli & chunky chips. contains 24610 w1

Mixed Fish Burger With Polenta Crust

s,

€18.50

€15.75

€15.75

€14.50

beef tomatoes, butterhead lettuce with tartar sauce on the side & chunky chips. conains 167+

own

Gourmet Beef & Duck Fat Burger
gourmet 8oz chargrilled burger, dubliner cheddar, gherkins,
butterhead lettuce, irish smoked ketchup & chunky chips,

gm@é;

Lemon Salted

Popcorn

Baked mixed nuts

cashews, pecans & almonds corains Then Fe A
Chicken Wing

Lollipops

with whiskey bbg sauce conins 479
Shrimp Crackers

with a mango & pineapple sweet

& sour dipping sauce contains 349
Southern Fried Chicken

goujons with ranch dressing contains 246 710w
Onion Rings
in Tempura Batter contins: 610w

Baby Boiled Potatoes

in parsley butter conens 2

Chefs Side Salad

with orange & tarragon dressing coreins 411
Chunky Chips

Coleslaw coie e

Sweet Potato Chips

Todays Chef

Vegetable Special

Splcy Wedges Contains: 10 W
Selection of Dipping Sauces
sweet chilli

sour cream

garlic mayo

SOy sauce

€14.50

€3.95

€5.50

€9.95

€4.00

€795

€4.20
€4.20
€4.20
€4.20
€3.20
€4.20
€4.20

€4.20

€1.20
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White Chocolate & Raspberry Baked Cheesecake €7.35

with berry compote contains 2610w 7

Plum Tart €7.35

with vanilla ice cream contains 2610w A

Banoffee Choux Bun €7.35

filled with banana and caramel mascarpone cream coniins 2610w

Polenta, Orange And Almond Cake €7.35
with caramel sauce conains 26»
Tropical Fruit Salad €6.95
passion fruit, mango, peaches, cantaloupe, papaya,
pineapple, raspberries, oranges, kiwi

Selection Of Boulaban Irish Ice-Cream €495
choose 3 scoops of the following flavours

vanilla, gingerbread, mocha coffee,

strawberry, chocolate, salted caramel coneins 247
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Café Latte
steamed milk and a shot of espresso contais 2

€3.65

Café Mocha €4.10

espresso, chocolate and steamed milk corans -

Caramel Macchiato €4.10
foamed milk marked with espresso and vanilla, topped
with a distinctive caramel pattern conairs 2
Cappuccino €3.65
an intense shot of espresso and half steamed and half foamed milk conains 2

Espresso €3.15
a shot of pure, smooth, intense coffee contains 2
Café Americano €3.40
steamed hot water and a double shot of espresso conians 2

Hot Chocolate €3.75

a luxurious, steaming hot smooth chocolate drink conns 2

Selection of Tea €3.15

Our dishes contain the following allergens:

1 Peanuts 2 Milk 3 Shellfish 4 Sulphites 5 Tree nuts 6 Eggs 7 Soya 8 Sesame 9 Fish 10 Cereals
containing gluten 11 Mustard 12 Celery 13 Molluscs 14 Lupin (B) = Barley (W) = Wheaten (0) =
Oats (R) = Rye (WN) = Walnuts (HN) = Hazelnuts (P) = Pistachios (RP) = Roasted peanuts (PN)
Pine nuts (CN) = Cashew nuts (A) = Flaked Almonds (TN) = Tree Nuts (PC) = Pecans
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